

TOUR OF WALLA WALLA
COMMUNIQUE #1
WAITSBURG ROAD RACE

We would like to thank everyone for your patient and understanding for having to cancel Stage 1 do to unforeseen circumstances.

Rider #61 is fined \$100 for violation for rule 8A5(m) Public Urination.